
NO SCALE

TYPICAL CROSS SECTIONS
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IMPORTED MATERIAL

(SHOULDER BACKING) IMPORTED MATERIAL

(SHOULDER BACKING)
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Exist AC Pvmt

OG

RUMBLE STRIP

IMPORTED MATERIAL

(SHOULDER BACKING)
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ETWETWEP

OG

RHMA-O-HB RUBBERIZED HOT MIX ASPHALT

(OPEN GRADED HIGH BINDER)
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ROUTE 5

MATCH Exist MATCH Exist

R/W

SOUTHBOUND

CL R/WCL

NOTES:

Var 

10’-24’

Var

24’-36’

Var

11’-18’

Var

11’-18’

Var

24’-36’

Var

10’-38’

75’ (Min) 75’ (Min)

Var

20’-63’

ABBREVIATIONS:

OASIS Rd, PINE GROVE Rd, Rte 151 Jct, MOUNTAIN GATE,

FAWNDALE Rd, AND BRIDGE BAY Rd RAMPS

1. DIMENSIONS OF THE PAVEMENT STRUCTURES (STRUCTURAL SECTIONS)

   ARE SUBJECT TO TOLERANCES SPECIFIED IN THE STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS.

 

2. SUPERELEVATIONS AS SHOWN OR AS DETERMINED BY THE ENGINEER.

 

3. EXISTING UTILITY FACILITIES HAVE NOT BEEN POSITIVELY LOCATED, 

   AND HAVE NOT BEEN PLOTTED ON PORTIONS OF THESE PLANS.

 

4. FOR ACCURATE RIGHT OF WAY DATA, CONTACT RIGHT OF WAY ENGINEERING

   AT THE DISTRICT OFFICE.
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IMPORTED MATERIAL

(SHOULDER BACKING)

NORTHBOUND

Exist AC Pvmt
IMPORTED MATERIAL

(SHOULDER BACKING)

RUMBLE STRIP

 

ETWETWEP

OG

0.10’ RHMA-O-HB0.10’ RHMA-O-HB

ROUTE 5

MATCH Exist MATCH Exist

R/W

SOUTHBOUND

CL R/WCL

Var 

10’-24’

Var

24’-36’

Var

11’-18’

Var

11’-18’

Var

24’-36’

Var

10’-38’

75’ (Min) 75’ (Min)

3’ 3’

Var

2’ (Max)

Var

2’ (Max)

PM R19.0-R23.0

PM R23.0-R28.2

0.10’ HMA

0.10’ HMA

0.10’ HMA
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NOTES:

OVERCROSSING PAVEMENT OVERLAY TAPER

ROUTE 5

ELEVATION

EP

ETW

ETW

EP

EP

ETW

C

ETW

L

EP

SEE NOTE 1
SEE NOTE 1

CL

ETW

ETW

EP

EP

EXISTING OVERCROSSING

SEE NOTE 1

SEE NOTE 1

ETW

ETW

EP

EP

TOP OF EXISTING

PAVEMENT

SEE NOTE 2

PLAN

 MAINTAIN EXISTING

VERTICAL CLEARANCE

TOP OF EXISTING

PAVEMENT

SEE NOTE 2

0.10’ DEPTH LIMITS OF COLD PLANE

AC PAVEMENT (0.10’ Max)

0.10’ DEPTH LIMITS OF COLD PLANE

AC PAVEMENT (O.10’ Max)

COLD PLANE AC SURFACING (0.00’ TO 0.10’)

NO SCALE

CONSTRUCTION DETAILS

C-1

40’ TAPER 40’ TAPER

40’ TAPER 40’ TAPER

40’ TAPER

40’ TAPER

3

PM R19.40 NB & SB

R21.00 NB & SB

R22.14 NB & SB

R22.41 NB & SB

R24.08 NB & SB

R26.04 NB & SB

R27.63 NB & SB

TO MOUNT SHASTA

TO MOUNT SHASTA

TO ANDERSON

TO ANDERSON

RHMA-O-HB RUBBERIZED HOT MIX ASPHALT

(OPEN GRADED HIGH BINDER)

ABBREVIATIONS:

DIRECTION OF TRAVEL

1. THE 0.10’ DEPTH COLD PLANE AC PAVEMENT SHALL BE A MINIMUM

   OF 66’ IN LENGTH MEASURED ALONG THE ETW.

 

2. SEE TYPICAL CROSS SECTIONS FOR EXISTING STRUCTURAL SECTION.

 

3. EXISTING UTILITY FACILITIES HAVE NOT BEEN POSITIVELY LOCATED, 

   AND HAVE NOT BEEN PLOTTED ON PORTIONS OF THESE PLANS.
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NOTES:

NO SCALE

CONSTRUCTION DETAILS

4

MAINLINE CONFORM TAPER

PM R19.02 NB & SB

R28.15 NB & SB

0.10’ Max

Exist AC Pvmt

0.10’ Max

40’ (Min)

TAPER

20’

TAPER

Exist AC

Pvmt

C-2

Exist

PCC

Exist AC Pvmt

0.10’ Max

RAMP TAPER WITH PCC

RAMP TAPER

Exist RAMP

CONNECTION

0.10’ RHMA-O-HB

40’ TAPER

40’ TAPER

TAPER AT WIM

Exist AC Pvmt
Exist AC Pvmt

Exist WIM AT PM R24.88 NB & SB

SECTION A-A

A A

1.0’

Exist DI

1.0’

1.0’

MEDIAN INLET

COLD PLANING DETAIL

1’

TYPICAL OVERSIDE DRAIN CONFORM

1’

3
’

ELEVATION VIEW

PLAN VIEW

Exist CONCRETE BARRIER

OG

ETW

ETW

OG

Exist Pvmt

Exist AC DIKE

(TYPE A AND F)

TYPE E

TYPE A AND F

Exist AC

DIKE (TYPE E)

TYPICAL CAP EXISTING

ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE

CAP Exist AC

DIKE (TYPE E)

CAP Exist AC DIKE

(TYPE A AND F)

CONFORM TAPER ALONG EXISTING

CURB AND GUTTER ON RAMPS

EP

Exist CURB & GUTTER

Var Loc

OG

2’

Exist

OVERSIDE

DRAIN

Exist

OVERSIDE

DRAIN

0.10’ RHMA-O-HB

ABBREVIATIONS:

WIM WEIGH-IN-MOTION

PINE GROVE Ave NB EXIT

PINE GROVE Ave SB EXIT

OG

OASIS Rd

PINE GROVE Ave NB ENTRANCE

PINE GROVE Ave SB ENTRANCE

Rte 151 Jct

MOUNTAIN GATE

FAWNDALE Rd

BRIDGE BAY Rd

Exist

BRIDGE

DECK

BB & EB

10’-20’

TAPER
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0.10’ HMA
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OR HMA

0.10’ RHMA-O-HB

OR HMA

0.10’ RHMA-O-HB

OR HMA

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

0.10’ HMA

1. EXISTING UTILITY FACILITIES HAVE NOT BEEN POSITIVELY LOCATED, 

  AND HAVE NOT BEEN PLOTTED ON PORTIONS OF THESE PLANS.

 

2. NO EXISTING UTILITY FACILITIES HAVE BEEN IDENTIFIED WITHIN THE

  WORK AREA DELINEATED ON THIS PLAN SHEET.

 

3. SEE TYPICAL CROSS SECTIONS FOR EXACT LOCATIONS OF DIFFERENT TYPES OF HMA.

REVISED PER ADDENDA No. 1 DATED MARCH 15, 2011



NOTE:

NO SCALE

CONSTRUCTION DETAILS

C-3

COLD PLANE AC SURFACING (0.00’ TO 0.10’)
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DIMENSIONS
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R19.25

R19.26

R19.53

R19.67

R20.86

R20.87

R21.09

R21.12

R21.85

R22.02

R22.03

R22.34

R23.91

R23.92

R24.24

R24.26

R25.82

R25.86

R26.22

R26.23

R27.46

R27.60

R27.62

R27.27

45

93

125

105

125

139

135
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31

22
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33

23

28
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24
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34
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37
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90

125

70

110

90
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88

72

645

302

330

320

862
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772
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1020
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1130

945

465
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400
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P

TYPICAL EXIT-RAMP

TYPICAL ENTRANCE-RAMP

1. EXISTING UTILITY FACILITIES HAVE NOT BEEN POSITIVELY LOCATED, 

   AND HAVE NOT BEEN PLOTTED ON PORTIONS OF THESE PLANS.

LEGEND:
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* SEE DETAIL ON C-4 FOR DIMENSIONS
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SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

Q-2

13NOTE:

DIRECTION PM LIMITS Lt Rt

TOTAL

CAP EXISTING ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE

LF LF LF TON

593

593

R19.02-R19.29

R19.35-R19.41

R19.40-R19.48

R20.14-R20.22

R20.50-R21.01

R21.00-R21.40

R21.41-R21.50

R21.52-R21.56

R21.57-R21.97

R23.91-R24.01

R25.86-R26.04

R26.22-R26.41

R26.32-R26.44

R27.15-R28.72

R27.60-R28.10

R19.05-R19.43

R19.99-R20.02

R20.07-R20.10

R20.11-R20.24

R20.83-R20.94

R21.45-R21.48

R21.48-R21.54

R21.56-R21.59

R21.60-R21.64

R21.69-R21.83

R22.15-R22.28

R23.92-R24.02

R25.82-R26.03
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